
Hewlett-Packard HPE Aruba 100M SFP LC FX 2km

Beschreibung
HPE Aruba 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF Transceiver

Date added: 2018-01-19 08:11:42 / SID: 3094784 / DID:

 Lager

CHF 140.00 

CHF 129.51 exkl.

HPE Aruba 100M SFP LC FX 2km MMF Transceiver
Hersteller Hewlett-Packard
Hersteller-Nr J9054D

https://shop.scheuss-partner.ch/de/manufacturers/hewlett-packard

